
190928COWS  Pancho Villa 

CAS DAY1
9/28/2019

Match Results by Division

Cowboy
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Little Cassino CO 117,25 33,38 5 38,38 4 18,19 5 23,19 1 27,28 5 32,28 2 23,40 0 23,40 2
2 Cold Hand Leo CO 120,38 36,23 5 41,23 5 24,29 0 24,29 2 29,46 0 29,46 1 25,40 0 25,40 3
3 Sixpack Jim CO 121,87 24,26 5 29,26 1 24,72 10 34,72 4 32,38 0 32,38 3 25,51 0 25,51 4
4 John Parker CO 122,16 27,05 5 32,05 2 21,25 5 26,25 3 37,66 5 42,66 4 21,20 0 21,20 1
5 Armadillo Andy CO 171,38 37,01 0 37,01 3 52,59 0 52,59 10 48,25 0 48,25 6 33,53 0 33,53 5
6 Finn Jake CO 172,24 45,70 0 45,70 6 37,28 0 37,28 5 49,53 0 49,53 7 34,73 5 39,73 6
7 Four Eyed Tom CO 230,46 63,25 5 68,25 11 52,33 0 52,33 9 62,80 0 62,80 10 42,08 5 47,08 8
8 Captain Anacletus Sims CO 239,35 81,28 5 86,28 13 35,84 25 60,84 12 52,04 0 52,04 9 35,19 5 40,19 7
9 Drifter CO 246,29 43,33 5 48,33 7 37,58 10 47,58 8 36,49 10 46,49 5 98,89 5 103,89 18
10 Behind Jake CO 246,47 51,43 10 61,43 9 38,90 0 38,90 6 49,78 0 49,78 8 46,36 50 96,36 17
11 Bronco  Tex CO 266,32 44,73 5 49,73 8 49,27 10 59,27 11 55,25 30 85,25 14 37,07 35 72,07 13
12 Deadman CO 322,43 72,02 0 72,02 12 87,84 5 92,84 13 80,71 10 90,71 17 66,86 0 66,86 11
13 Pawhill Mike CO 351,05 87,97 15 102,97 17 78,01 20 98,01 16 70,88 0 70,88 11 74,19 5 79,19 14
14 Judge McHill CO 368,69 67,58 25 92,58 14 92,82 40 132,82 21 63,90 15 78,90 12 44,39 20 64,39 10
15 George Meade CO 382,89 99,68 0 99,68 16 70,99 25 95,99 14 91,26 0 91,26 18 75,96 20 95,96 16
16 Leigh Johnsson CO 383,15 73,41 20 93,41 15 87,70 30 117,70 20 93,16 10 103,16 19 63,88 5 68,88 12
17 Johnny Two-Beers Bowman CO 386,83 105,67 5 110,67 18 99,58 0 99,58 18 90,16 0 90,16 16 86,42 0 86,42 15
18 Al the Pal CO 429,70 107,66 15 122,66 21 88,87 10 98,87 17 82,58 0 82,58 13 120,59 5 125,59 20
19 Jackpine Elof CO 439,85 105,96 5 110,96 19 91,27 5 96,27 15 101,42 20 121,42 20 106,20 5 111,20 19
20 A.J.Savage CO 466,05 116,96 0 116,96 20 97,59 20 117,59 19 89,94 0 89,94 15 136,56 5 141,56 21
- Alabama Mike CO - 65,84 0 65,84 10 44,40 0 44,40 7 - - - - 55,97 5 60,97 9

Cowgirl
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Lady Elena CO 136,53 28,67 5 33,67 1 25,72 10 35,72 1 29,36 0 29,36 1 27,78 10 37,78 1
2 Blackhand Minnie CO 178,18 41,77 5 46,77 3 35,59 5 40,59 2 39,69 5 44,69 3 41,13 5 46,13 2
3 Cherry Poppins CO 201,62 42,37 5 47,37 4 38,70 10 48,70 3 41,67 15 56,67 4 38,88 10 48,88 3
4 West Coast Virginia CO 211,08 43,03 0 43,03 2 44,46 15 59,46 4 42,14 0 42,14 2 41,45 25 66,45 6
5 Finn Eula CO 260,34 48,05 0 48,05 5 81,27 0 81,27 6 74,65 0 74,65 6 51,37 5 56,37 4
6 Sugarcane Darya CO 288,97 89,92 0 89,92 6 69,47 0 69,47 5 72,68 0 72,68 5 56,90 0 56,90 5

190928 COWS  Pancho Villa 
CAS DAY1

CLEAN SHOOTERS

Armadillo Andy
Sugarcane Darya



             190928COWS  Pancho Villa 

CAS  DAY1 COMBINED
9/28/2019

Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Number Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Little Cassino XXX CO 117,25 33,38 5 38,38 5 18,19 5 23,19 1 27,28 5 32,28 3 23,40 0 23,40 2
2 Cold Hand Leo XXX CO 120,38 36,23 5 41,23 6 24,29 0 24,29 2 29,46 0 29,46 2 25,40 0 25,40 3
3 Sixpack Jim XXX CO 121,87 24,26 5 29,26 1 24,72 10 34,72 4 32,38 0 32,38 4 25,51 0 25,51 4
4 John Parker XXX CO 122,16 27,05 5 32,05 2 21,25 5 26,25 3 37,66 5 42,66 7 21,20 0 21,20 1
5 Lady Elena XXX CO 136,53 28,67 5 33,67 3 25,72 10 35,72 5 29,36 0 29,36 1 27,78 10 37,78 6
6 Armadillo Andy XXX CO 171,38 37,01 0 37,01 4 52,59 0 52,59 16 48,25 0 48,25 10 33,53 0 33,53 5
7 Finn Jake XXX CO 172,24 45,70 0 45,70 8 37,28 0 37,28 6 49,53 0 49,53 11 34,73 5 39,73 7
8 Blackhand Minnie XXX CO 178,18 41,77 5 46,77 9 35,59 5 40,59 8 39,69 5 44,69 8 41,13 5 46,13 10
9
10

Cherry Poppins XXX CO 201,62 42,37 5 47,37 10 38,70 10 48,70 13 41,67 15 56,67 14 38,88 10 48,88 13

11
West Coast Virginia XXX CO 211,08 43,03 0 43,03 7 44,46 15 59,46 19 42,14 0 42,14 6 41,45 25 66,45 20

12
13

Four Eyed Tom XXX CO 230,46 63,25 5 68,25 19 52,33 0 52,33 15 62,80 0 62,80 18 42,08 5 47,08 11

14

Captain Anacletus Sims XXX CO 239,35 81,28 5 86,28 22 35,84 25 60,84 21 52,04 0 52,04 13 35,19 5 40,19 8

15

Drifter XXX CO 246,29 43,33 5 48,33 12 37,58 10 47,58 12 36,49 10 46,49 9 98,89 5 103,89 29

16

Behind Jake XXX CO 246,47 51,43 10 61,43 16 38,90 0 38,90 7 49,78 0 49,78 12 46,36 50 96,36 28

17
18

Finn Eula XXX CO 260,34 48,05 0 48,05 11 81,27 0 81,27 24 74,65 0 74,65 21 51,37 5 56,37 15

19

Bronco  Tex XXX CO 266,32 44,73 5 49,73 13 49,27 10 59,27 18 55,25 30 85,25 24 37,07 35 72,07 23

20
21

Sugarcane Darya XXX CO 288,97 89,92 0 89,92 23 69,47 0 69,47 22 72,68 0 72,68 20 56,90 0 56,90 16

22
23
24

Deadman XXX CO 322,43 72,02 0 72,02 20 87,84 5 92,84 25 80,71 10 90,71 29 66,86 0 66,86 21

25

Pawhill Mike XXX CO 351,05 87,97 15 102,97 29 78,01 20 98,01 28 70,88 0 70,88 19 74,19 5 79,19 25

26

Judge McHill XXX CO 368,69 67,58 25 92,58 25 92,82 40 132,82 33 63,90 15 78,90 22 44,39 20 64,39 18
George Meade XXX CO 382,89 99,68 0 99,68 28 70,99 25 95,99 26 91,26 0 91,26 30 75,96 20 95,96 27
Leigh Johnsson XXX CO 383,15 73,41 20 93,41 26 87,70 30 117,70 32 93,16 10 103,16 31 63,88 5 68,88 22
Johnny Two-Beers Bowman XXX CO 386,83 105,67 5 110,67 30 99,58 0 99,58 30 90,16 0 90,16 28 86,42 0 86,42 26
Al the Pal XXX CO 429,70 107,66 15 122,66 33 88,87 10 98,87 29 82,58 0 82,58 23 120,59 5 125,59 32
Jackpine Elof XXX CO 439,85 105,96 5 110,96 31 91,27 5 96,27 27 101,42 20 121,42 32 106,20 5 111,20 31
A.J.Savage XXX CO 466,05 116,96 0 116,96 32 97,59 20 117,59 31 89,94 0 89,94 27 136,56 5 141,56 33

- Alabama Mike XXX CO - 65,84 0 65,84 17 44,40 0 44,40 11 - - - - 55,97 5 60,97 17



Josey Wales
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Little Cassino JW JW 179,45 40,95 10 50,95 1 37,70 5 42,70 2 40,57 0 40,57 1 35,23 10 45,23 1
2 Behind Jake JW JW 214,97 52,18 0 52,18 2 47,68 10 57,68 4 57,65 0 57,65 3 42,46 5 47,46 2
3 Captain Anacletus Sims JW JW 260,21 53,79 20 73,79 4 46,20 5 51,20 3 57,12 0 57,12 2 48,10 30 78,10 5
4 Armadillo Andy JW JW 267,56 66,34 0 66,34 3 54,54 5 59,54 5 78,51 10 88,51 6 53,17 0 53,17 3
5 Cold Hand Leo JW JW 308,52 54,29 45 99,29 6 31,72 10 41,72 1 49,04 10 59,04 4 78,47 30 108,47 6
6 Sixpack Jim JW JW 315,85 72,39 20 92,39 5 57,14 15 72,14 6 75,49 10 85,49 5 50,83 15 65,83 4

190928COWS  Pancho Villa 
Josey Wales

9/28/2019
Match Results by Division



190928COWS  Pancho Villa 
Unofficial CAS  And  JW Combined

9/28/2019
Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Number Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Little Cassino XXX CO 117,25 33,38 5 38,38 5 18,19 5 23,19 1 27,28 5 32,28 3 23,40 0 23,40 2
2 Cold Hand Leo XXX CO 120,38 36,23 5 41,23 6 24,29 0 24,29 2 29,46 0 29,46 2 25,40 0 25,40 3
3 Sixpack Jim XXX CO 121,87 24,26 5 29,26 1 24,72 10 34,72 4 32,38 0 32,38 4 25,51 0 25,51 4
4 John Parker XXX CO 122,16 27,05 5 32,05 2 21,25 5 26,25 3 37,66 5 42,66 7 21,20 0 21,20 1
5 Lady Elena XXX CO 136,53 28,67 5 33,67 3 25,72 10 35,72 5 29,36 0 29,36 1 27,78 10 37,78 6
6 Armadillo Andy XXX CO 171,38 37,01 0 37,01 4 52,59 0 52,59 16 48,25 0 48,25 10 33,53 0 33,53 5
7 Finn Jake XXX CO 172,24 45,70 0 45,70 8 37,28 0 37,28 6 49,53 0 49,53 11 34,73 5 39,73 7
8 Blackhand Minnie XXX CO 178,18 41,77 5 46,77 9 35,59 5 40,59 8 39,69 5 44,69 8 41,13 5 46,13 10
9 Little Cassino JW XXX JW 179,45 40,95 10 50,95 14 37,70 5 42,70 10 40,57 0 40,57 5 35,23 10 45,23 9
10 Cherry Poppins XXX CO 201,62 42,37 5 47,37 10 38,70 10 48,70 13 41,67 15 56,67 14 38,88 10 48,88 13
11 West Coast Virginia XXX CO 211,08 43,03 0 43,03 7 44,46 15 59,46 19 42,14 0 42,14 6 41,45 25 66,45 20
12 Behind Jake JW XXX JW 214,97 52,18 0 52,18 15 47,68 10 57,68 17 57,65 0 57,65 16 42,46 5 47,46 12
13 Four Eyed Tom XXX CO 230,46 63,25 5 68,25 19 52,33 0 52,33 15 62,80 0 62,80 18 42,08 5 47,08 11
14 Captain Anacletus Sims XXX CO 239,35 81,28 5 86,28 22 35,84 25 60,84 21 52,04 0 52,04 13 35,19 5 40,19 8
15 Drifter XXX CO 246,29 43,33 5 48,33 12 37,58 10 47,58 12 36,49 10 46,49 9 98,89 5 103,89 29
16 Behind Jake XXX CO 246,47 51,43 10 61,43 16 38,90 0 38,90 7 49,78 0 49,78 12 46,36 50 96,36 28
17 Captain Anacletus Sims JW XXX JW 260,21 53,79 20 73,79 21 46,20 5 51,20 14 57,12 0 57,12 15 48,10 30 78,10 24
18 Finn Eula XXX CO 260,34 48,05 0 48,05 11 81,27 0 81,27 24 74,65 0 74,65 21 51,37 5 56,37 15
19 Bronco  Tex XXX CO 266,32 44,73 5 49,73 13 49,27 10 59,27 18 55,25 30 85,25 24 37,07 35 72,07 23
20 Armadillo Andy JW XXX JW 267,56 66,34 0 66,34 18 54,54 5 59,54 20 78,51 10 88,51 26 53,17 0 53,17 14
21 Sugarcane Darya XXX CO 288,97 89,92 0 89,92 23 69,47 0 69,47 22 72,68 0 72,68 20 56,90 0 56,90 16
22 Cold Hand Leo JW XXX JW 308,52 54,29 45 99,29 27 31,72 10 41,72 9 49,04 10 59,04 17 78,47 30 108,47 30
23 Sixpack Jim JW XXX JW 315,85 72,39 20 92,39 24 57,14 15 72,14 23 75,49 10 85,49 25 50,83 15 65,83 19
24 Deadman XXX CO 322,43 72,02 0 72,02 20 87,84 5 92,84 25 80,71 10 90,71 29 66,86 0 66,86 21
25 Pawhill Mike XXX CO 351,05 87,97 15 102,97 29 78,01 20 98,01 28 70,88 0 70,88 19 74,19 5 79,19 25
26 Judge McHill XXX CO 368,69 67,58 25 92,58 25 92,82 40 132,82 33 63,90 15 78,90 22 44,39 20 64,39 18
27 George Meade XXX CO 382,89 99,68 0 99,68 28 70,99 25 95,99 26 91,26 0 91,26 30 75,96 20 95,96 27
28 Leigh Johnsson XXX CO 383,15 73,41 20 93,41 26 87,70 30 117,70 32 93,16 10 103,16 31 63,88 5 68,88 22
29 Johnny Two-Beers Bowman XXX CO 386,83 105,67 5 110,67 30 99,58 0 99,58 30 90,16 0 90,16 28 86,42 0 86,42 26
30 Al the Pal XXX CO 429,70 107,66 15 122,66 33 88,87 10 98,87 29 82,58 0 82,58 23 120,59 5 125,59 32
31 Jackpine Elof XXX CO 439,85 105,96 5 110,96 31 91,27 5 96,27 27 101,42 20 121,42 32 106,20 5 111,20 31
32 A.J.Savage XXX CO 466,05 116,96 0 116,96 32 97,59 20 117,59 31 89,94 0 89,94 27 136,56 5 141,56 33
- Alabama Mike XXX CO - 65,84 0 65,84 17 44,40 0 44,40 11 - - - - 55,97 5 60,97 17



190928COWS  Pancho Villa 
Desperado

 9/28/2019
Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Number Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Little Cassino XXX DE 101,31 20,97 5 25,97 1 19,31 10 29,31 3 22,29 5 27,29 2 18,74 0 18,74 1
2 Bronco  Tex XXX DE 104,95 29,67 0 29,67 3 22,34 0 22,34 1 29,81 0 29,81 3 23,13 0 23,13 2
3 Armadillo Andy XXX DE 108,30 20,78 10 30,78 4 24,33 5 29,33 4 21,56 0 21,56 1 16,63 10 26,63 3
4 Cold Hand Leo XXX DE 132,14 28,87 0 28,87 2 29,18 0 29,18 2 29,84 5 34,84 4 39,25 0 39,25 5
5 Drifter XXX DE 170,57 30,22 10 40,22 6 26,63 15 41,63 6 27,10 20 47,10 5 21,62 20 41,62 7
6 Four Eyed Tom XXX DE 181,35 35,00 10 45,00 7 37,49 0 37,49 5 46,69 15 61,69 7 22,17 15 37,17 4
7 John Parker XXX DE 225,60 44,59 5 49,59 8 51,07 5 56,07 7 69,31 10 79,31 8 35,63 5 40,63 6
8 Sugarcane Darya XXX DE 241,77 30,04 5 35,04 5 53,25 15 68,25 8 36,06 20 56,06 6 37,42 45 82,42 9
9 Deadman XXX DE 378,01 104,09 0 104,09 9 92,25 5 97,25 10 98,50 0 98,50 9 78,17 0 78,17 8
10 Blackhand Minnie XXX DE 392,68 107,71 5 112,71 10 76,89 5 81,89 9 90,20 10 100,20 10 82,88 15 97,88 10
11 Behind Jake XXX DE 515,12 116,56 15 131,56 11 112… 0 112… 11 171,36 20 160,00 11 100,84 10 110… 11

190928 COWS  Pancho Villa 

Desperado

CLEAN SHOOTERS

Bronco Tex



190929 COWS  Pancho Villa 

CAS DAY2
9/28/2019

Match Results by Division

Cowboy
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Little Cassino CO 98,78 21,96 0 21,96 1 32,17 0 32,17 2 23,50 0 23,50 1 21,15 0 21,15 1
2 John Parker CO 115,44 26,76 0 26,76 2 29,17 0 29,17 1 29,93 0 29,93 2 24,58 5 29,58 2
3 Sixpack Jim CO 160,16 34,15 10 44,15 3 31,73 5 36,73 3 25,86 10 35,86 3 28,42 15 43,42 5
4 Finn Jake CO 183,68 58,19 0 58,19 6 47,15 0 47,15 4 43,95 0 43,95 5 34,39 0 34,39 3
5 Bronco  Tex CO 186,55 49,85 0 49,85 4 45,72 15 60,72 6 35,73 5 40,73 4 35,25 0 35,25 4
6 Armadillo Andy CO 210,53 50,02 0 50,02 5 44,33 5 49,33 5 49,54 0 49,54 7 56,64 5 61,64 6
7 Pawhill Mike CO 281,89 88,28 5 93,28 9 66,51 5 71,51 7 48,11 0 48,11 6 48,99 20 68,99 7
8 Leigh Johnsson CO 283,15 63,59 0 63,59 7 74,25 0 74,25 8 68,80 5 73,80 8 71,51 0 71,51 8
9 Deadman CO 322,03 83,52 0 83,52 8 74,77 0 74,77 9 75,51 0 75,51 9 83,23 5 88,23 9

Cowgirl
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Lady Elena CO 139,75 33,40 0 33,40 1 31,09 0 31,09 1 28,20 0 28,20 1 22,06 25 47,06 4
2 Blackhand Minnie CO 164,31 36,11 5 41,11 3 39,12 0 39,12 2 40,56 0 40,56 3 33,52 10 43,52 2
3 West Coast Virginia CO 172,10 38,60 0 38,60 2 49,18 0 49,18 4 36,63 0 36,63 2 37,69 10 47,69 5
4 Cherry Poppins CO 208,97 44,55 15 59,55 5 47,85 0 47,85 3 40,18 15 55,18 5 36,39 10 46,39 3
5 Finn Eula CO 213,91 51,04 0 51,04 4 60,40 5 65,40 5 54,11 0 54,11 4 43,36 0 43,36 1
6 Dancing Eagle CO 366,77 108,39 0 108,39 6 96,69 0 96,69 6 91,68 0 91,68 6 70,01 0 70,01 6

190929 COWS  Pancho Villa 

CAS DAY2
CLEAN SHOOTERS

Little Cassino
Finn Jake

Dancing Eagle



                190929 COWS  Pancho Villa 

CAS DAY2 COMBINED
 9/28/2019

Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Number Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Little Cassino XXX CO 98,78 21,96 0 21,96 1 32,17 0 32,17 3 23,50 0 23,50 1 21,15 0 21,15 1
2 John Parker XXX CO 115,44 26,76 0 26,76 2 29,17 0 29,17 1 29,93 0 29,93 3 24,58 5 29,58 2
3 Lady Elena XXX CO 139,75 33,40 0 33,40 3 31,09 0 31,09 2 28,20 0 28,20 2 22,06 25 47,06 9
4 Sixpack Jim XXX CO 160,16 34,15 10 44,15 6 31,73 5 36,73 4 25,86 10 35,86 4 28,42 15 43,42 6
5 Blackhand Minnie XXX CO 164,31 36,11 5 41,11 5 39,12 0 39,12 5 40,56 0 40,56 6 33,52 10 43,52 7
6 West Coast Virginia XXX CO 172,10 38,60 0 38,60 4 49,18 0 49,18 8 36,63 0 36,63 5 37,69 10 47,69 10
7 Finn Jake XXX CO 183,68 58,19 0 58,19 10 47,15 0 47,15 6 43,95 0 43,95 8 34,39 0 34,39 3
8 Bronco  Tex XXX CO 186,55 49,85 0 49,85 7 45,72 15 60,72 10 35,73 5 40,73 7 35,25 0 35,25 4
9 Cherry Poppins XXX CO 208,97 44,55 15 59,55 11 47,85 0 47,85 7 40,18 15 55,18 12 36,39 10 46,39 8
10 Armadillo Andy XXX CO 210,53 50,02 0 50,02 8 44,33 5 49,33 9 49,54 0 49,54 10 56,64 5 61,64 11
11 Finn Eula XXX CO 213,91 51,04 0 51,04 9 60,40 5 65,40 11 54,11 0 54,11 11 43,36 0 43,36 5
12 Pawhill Mike XXX CO 281,89 88,28 5 93,28 14 66,51 5 71,51 12 48,11 0 48,11 9 48,99 20 68,99 12
13 Leigh Johnsson XXX CO 283,15 63,59 0 63,59 12 74,25 0 74,25 13 68,80 5 73,80 13 71,51 0 71,51 14
14 Deadman XXX CO 322,03 83,52 0 83,52 13 74,77 0 74,77 14 75,51 0 75,51 14 83,23 5 88,23 15
15 Dancing Eagle XXX CO 366,77 108,39 0 108,39 15 96,69 0 96,69 15 91,68 0 91,68 15 70,01 0 70,01 13
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